
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250008 MAYUGA M NAIR 1142

2 UG20250055 NEHA BHASKARAN 1138

3 UG20250589 NOUFSIYA K N 1118

4 UG20250553 ANGEL K J 1111

5 UG20250593 ALEENA FRANCIS T 1104

6 UG20250468 NASIYA E M 1101

7 UG20250448 ARCHANA P A 1099

8 UG20250136 CRIS P JOY 1099

9 UG20250295 AMRITHA SANTHOSH P 1098

10 UG20250130 JANI JAYADEVAN 1098

11 UG20250541 SHANET P SHAJU 1095

12 UG20250294 ANUPRIYA K S 1092

13 UG20250184 ANSA JOSE 1087

14 UG20250316 ALIYA MARIYA K D 1082

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250368 ANGEL MARIYA A B 1081

2 UG20250684 ANASWARA M J 1080

3 UG20250048 BOBIYA BILTON 1075

4 UG20250762 MERIN ANTONY 1074

5 UG20250095 SREYA SURESH 1073

6 UG20250060 CATHERINE SIJO 1070

7 UG20250801 FARHANA NASRIN A R 1062

8 UG20250090 ABIYA JOY 1060

9 UG20250071 SIVANANDHA P H 1060

10 UG20250391 AGNUS E TENISON 1059

11 UG20250027 IRIN FAZWA 1058

12 UG20250782 DEVUTTY T R 1058

13 UG20250576 KRISHNA NANDHA E J 1056

14 UG20250119 SWETHA V 1052

15 UG20250663 JINCY T A 1051

16 UG20250582 ALAINA JAISON 1051

17 UG20250656 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 1045

18 UG20250424 FLESSY SHAJAN 1043

19 UG20250290 ALAIGHA V S 1042

20 UG20250689 AMEENA RASHEED 1042

21 UG20250155 NIRANJANA K 1039

22 UG20250552 FATHIMA THAMANNA M B 1035

23 UG20250068 ABHIRAMI ASHOK 1029

24 UG20250629 CHANDHANA MANOHARAN 1029

OPEN - (Waiting List) 

St. Mary's College (Autonomous) Thrissur

G6G9+4F9, St Mary's College Rd, Chembukkav,,

Thrissur, Kerala 680020

Course: Bachelor of Business Administration Honours

OPEN - (Confirmed List) 



25 UG20250351 BHUVANA V B 1029

26 UG20250183 VEDA PRASANTH 1029

27 UG20250526 NIHITHA BABU 1028

28 UG20250086 JERMIYA ROSE T J 1028

29 UG20250310 SNEHA K S 1026

30 UG20250204 SNEHA N S 1025

31 UG20250270 ANUPAMA T S 1025

32 UG20250446 LAKSHMI T 1024

33 UG20250049 ROSE JOSHI 1022

34 UG20250517 SHEBA C J 1021

35 UG20250135 PAVITHRA K 1016

36 UG20250025 SNEHA CHITTAZHI 1015

37 UG20250218 ANULAKSHMI P A 1015

38 UG20250641 AAVANI PRAVEEN 1014

39 UG20250195 JYOTSNA JOY 1014

40 UG20250009 ELSA MARIA ALAPATT 1013

41 UG20250151 NIVEDYA K S 1012

42 UG20250240 PRARTHANA SUJEESH N.V 1012

43 UG20250089 SAYANA P S 1010

44 UG20250626 ASHMIN A R 1008

45 UG20250412 GAYATHRI M 1006

46 UG20250044 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1006

47 UG20250675 ANNA C POWEL 1004

48 UG20250365 HARIPRIYA P ABILASH 1002

49 UG20250638 GOURI P RAMESH 998

50 UG20250046 AISWARYA M G 998

51 UG20250414 KRISHNA K V 996

52 UG20250556 AMRITHA K S 995

53 UG20250314 TEENU SABU 995

54 UG20250407 ANNA ROSE TONY 993

55 UG20250661 SANIMARIYA AJ 992

56 UG20250004 MEGHANA V NAIR 989

57 UG20250699 NIRANJANA K S 986

58 UG20250185 MEGHA KP 984

59 UG20250353 ANNMARY K T 984

60 UG20250247 KALYANI P P 980

61 UG20250690 ANAGHA R 978

62 UG20250300 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 976

63 UG20250817 MEENU N M 971

64 UG20250181 ANNA ROSE E T 970

65 UG20250727 ANLIYA RAPHY 968

66 UG20250427 AMRITHA C R 967

67 UG20250767 DEVANJANA P P 967

68 UG20250732 JUVAIRIYA M M 966

69 UG20250503 HASNA I.S 965

70 UG20250471 ISNA IBRAHIM 964

71 UG20250520 GOPIKA N S 962



72 UG20250030 ADRIJA M MENON 960

73 UG20250132 VAIGHA K S 960

74 UG20250594 RIYA ULLAS 958

75 UG20250814 SREYA K 957

76 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 955

77 UG20250452 HARIDRA K 952

78 UG20250467 SANA FATHIMA 952

79 UG20250146 NIVEDHYA RAJEEV 948

80 UG20250534 ASWATHY M R 947

81 UG20250568 GANIYA P G 947

82 UG20250479 EPTRIYA SHAJU 947

83 UG20250683 NAAJIYA T M 946

84 UG20250592 ANGEL JOJU 946

85 UG20250664 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 946

86 UG20250618 RUBAYY K H 944

87 UG20250419 AMRITHA SHAJI 943

88 UG20250072 AISWARYA K 943

89 UG20250554 DEVANGANA C S 941

90 UG20250741 RAMIDHA 941

91 UG20250748 JULIET JOMON 936

92 UG20250529 FATHIMA JAZA JABBAR 935

93 UG20250176 ANUPRIYA E B 935

94 UG20250323 ANSALA S 932

95 UG20250251 NIYA JAISON 931

96 UG20250649 GEEYANNA MARIYA P 930

97 UG20250329 ISABELLA ABY 929

98 UG20250688 AFRA ABOOBACKER 929

99 UG20250238 SHAMNA P A 927

100 UG20250564 BILSA MARIYA C B 926

101 UG20250033 AYSHA ZELNA 922

102 UG20250324 SINITA ANTONY 919

103 UG20250344 ALVINA JOSHY 917

104 UG20250334 ANGEL ROSE K P 915

105 UG20250443 ANNA JOHNSON 915

106 UG20250256 ANANTHABHADRA S 913

107 UG20250299 GAYATHRI M 913

108 UG20250519 SHINI C K 910

109 UG20250662 DEVIKA K J 909

110 UG20250455 AJISHA N J 902

111 UG20250272 AVANI M ARUN 898

112 UG20250614 ANAGHA A S 898

113 UG20250134 KRISHNA V 898

114 UG20250284 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 895

115 UG20250233 JISMARIYA JAMES 894

116 UG20250679 VARADA I 893

117 UG20250579 GLITY ROSE V.S 893

118 UG20250583 EMILIYA RAPHY 887



119 UG20250062 RASHA GAFOOR 886

120 UG20250461 ASNA THASNEEM V A 883

121 UG20250357 LAIBA L 882

122 UG20250236 AMEESHA RAJ 877

123 UG20250088 SREELAKSHMI K S 875

124 UG20250127 SREE GOURI KS 874

125 UG20250226 SANDRA MOL V R 870

126 UG20250469 FATHIMA SANA K A 866

127 UG20250207 ANGEL MARVEL 865

128 UG20250627 SREYA SAJEEV 865

129 UG20250208 DEVIKA K A 864

130 UG20250361 DEVIKRISHNA K S 863

131 UG20250133 CATHERINE STEEMAN 863

132 UG20250770 ATHULYA T R 863

133 UG20250671 AKSA BENNY 857

134 UG20250610 KAVYA K 856

135 UG20250012 HIMA ANTONY 854

136 UG20250498 ALEENA C V 854

137 UG20250783 THEERTHA N P 854

138 UG20250231 NANDHANA SHIJU 853

139 UG20250745 RANJANA K S 853

140 UG20250475 NANDHANA V S 851

141 UG20250366 ADHYA C S 848

142 UG20250712 MANEESHA .H 847

143 UG20250625 VICTORIA JAISON 847

144 UG20250097 HELNA BINOY 845

145 UG20250441 JASLA A A 843

146 UG20250425 ANCHALKRISHNA P S 839

147 UG20250756 NIRANJANA PS 834

148 UG20250768 MALAVIKA A 833

149 UG20250395 SURYA GAYATHRI BABU 829

150 UG20250223 S AKSHAYA 828

151 UG20250537 LAKSHMINANDHA P V 828

152 UG20250112 AMRITA M R 825

153 UG20250356 SANI MARIYA N S 817

154 UG20250405 THIRTHA.C.P 816

155 UG20250342 RIYA LAKRA 814

156 UG20250771 S SIVANI 810

157 UG20250426 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 808

158 UG20250069 SHIFANA RAIHAN V.S 805

159 UG20250617 RIYA FATHIMA M A 802

160 UG20250013 GAURI SANJAY 802

161 UG20250118 ASNA. A 801

162 UG20250755 AISWARYA K 797

163 UG20250651 ADITHYA K S 787

164 UG20250438 SHIFANA V U 786

165 UG20250596 ASLAHA NASRIN C A 773



166 UG20250811 ALFIYA BABU 770

167 UG20250787 ARSHA SURESH 757

168 UG20250672 ARCHANA R 747

169 UG20250692 NAVITHA T S 743

170 UG20250387 NASILA P N 737

171 UG20250803 FATHIMA SHEMIN V M 735

172 UG20250715 KRISHNAPRIYA K 721

173 UG20250213 ARYA C 716

174 UG20250521 ARCHANA BIJEESH 714

175 UG20250145 NAAFIYA NIZAAR 702

176 UG20250693 GLORIYA JOBY 694

177 UG20250645 AMEESHA ANWAR 691

178 UG20250070 LAKSHMI DURGA 688

179 UG20250601 FIDHA NAZRIN P M 681

180 UG20250718 ANAMIKA K F 669

181 UG20250708 ANAGHA P S 660

182 UG20250674 KARTHIKA K M 623

183 UG20250711 JESIYA K J 620

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250684 ANASWARA M J 1080

2 UG20250662 DEVIKA K J 909

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250614 ANAGHA A S 898

2 UG20250226 SANDRA MOL V R 870

3 UG20250361 DEVIKRISHNA K S 863

4 UG20250692 NAVITHA T S 743

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250071 SIVANANDHA P H 1060

2 UG20250782 DEVUTTY T R 1058

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250290 ALAIGHA V S 1042

2 UG20250068 ABHIRAMI ASHOK 1029

3 UG20250629 CHANDHANA MANOHARAN 1029

4 UG20250351 BHUVANA V B 1029

5 UG20250204 SNEHA N S 1025

6 UG20250270 ANUPAMA T S 1025

7 UG20250135 PAVITHRA K 1016

8 UG20250641 AAVANI PRAVEEN 1014

9 UG20250151 NIVEDYA K S 1012

10 UG20250240 PRARTHANA SUJEESH N.V 1012

11 UG20250044 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1006

12 UG20250046 AISWARYA M G 998

13 UG20250556 AMRITHA K S 995

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



14 UG20250699 NIRANJANA K S 986

15 UG20250185 MEGHA KP 984

16 UG20250690 ANAGHA R 978

17 UG20250300 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 976

18 UG20250767 DEVANJANA P P 967

19 UG20250520 GOPIKA N S 962

20 UG20250132 VAIGHA K S 960

21 UG20250452 HARIDRA K 952

22 UG20250146 NIVEDHYA RAJEEV 948

23 UG20250534 ASWATHY M R 947

24 UG20250419 AMRITHA SHAJI 943

25 UG20250554 DEVANGANA C S 941

26 UG20250455 AJISHA N J 902

27 UG20250272 AVANI M ARUN 898

28 UG20250088 SREELAKSHMI K S 875

29 UG20250627 SREYA SAJEEV 865

30 UG20250610 KAVYA K 856

31 UG20250783 THEERTHA N P 854

32 UG20250231 NANDHANA SHIJU 853

33 UG20250537 LAKSHMINANDHA P V 828

34 UG20250112 AMRITA M R 825

35 UG20250771 S SIVANI 810

36 UG20250426 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 808

37 UG20250013 GAURI SANJAY 802

38 UG20250651 ADITHYA K S 787

39 UG20250521 ARCHANA BIJEESH 714

40 UG20250708 ANAGHA P S 660

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250801 FARHANA NASRIN A R 1062

2 UG20250027 IRIN FAZWA 1058

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250689 AMEENA RASHEED 1042

2 UG20250552 FATHIMA THAMANNA M B 1035

3 UG20250626 ASHMIN A R 1008

4 UG20250732 JUVAIRIYA M M 966

5 UG20250503 HASNA I.S 965

6 UG20250471 ISNA IBRAHIM 964

7 UG20250467 SANA FATHIMA 952

8 UG20250683 NAAJIYA T M 946

9 UG20250618 RUBAYY K H 944

10 UG20250741 RAMIDHA 941

11 UG20250529 FATHIMA JAZA JABBAR 935

12 UG20250323 ANSALA S 932

13 UG20250688 AFRA ABOOBACKER 929

14 UG20250238 SHAMNA P A 927

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 



15 UG20250033 AYSHA ZELNA 922

16 UG20250284 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 895

17 UG20250062 RASHA GAFOOR 886

18 UG20250461 ASNA THASNEEM V A 883

19 UG20250357 LAIBA L 882

20 UG20250469 FATHIMA SANA K A 866

21 UG20250441 JASLA A A 843

22 UG20250069 SHIFANA RAIHAN V.S 805

23 UG20250617 RIYA FATHIMA M A 802

24 UG20250118 ASNA. A 801

25 UG20250438 SHIFANA V U 786

26 UG20250596 ASLAHA NASRIN C A 773

27 UG20250387 NASILA P N 737

28 UG20250803 FATHIMA SHEMIN V M 735

29 UG20250145 NAAFIYA NIZAAR 702

30 UG20250601 FIDHA NAZRIN P M 681

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250576 KRISHNA NANDHA E J 1056

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250656 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 1045

2 UG20250183 VEDA PRASANTH 1029

3 UG20250526 NIHITHA BABU 1028

4 UG20250218 ANULAKSHMI P A 1015

5 UG20250089 SAYANA P S 1010

6 UG20250414 KRISHNA K V 996

7 UG20250247 KALYANI P P 980

8 UG20250817 MEENU N M 971

9 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 955

10 UG20250664 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 946

11 UG20250176 ANUPRIYA E B 935

12 UG20250256 ANANTHABHADRA S 913

13 UG20250134 KRISHNA V 898

14 UG20250770 ATHULYA T R 863

15 UG20250745 RANJANA K S 853

16 UG20250366 ADHYA C S 848

17 UG20250712 MANEESHA .H 847

18 UG20250756 NIRANJANA PS 834

19 UG20250395 SURYA GAYATHRI BABU 829

20 UG20250223 S AKSHAYA 828

21 UG20250070 LAKSHMI DURGA 688

No Students present in Confirmed list

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 



Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

No Students present in Confirmed list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 


